              Bishop Loughlin - Driver Education Program 

                  Class Schedule – Fall 2022

ORIENTATION
Mandatory Student/Parent orientation meeting will take place on Monday October 03,2022 at 7:30PM Via Zoom, 

PROGRAM SESSIONS – ALL CLASSES TAKE PLACE AT 7:30PM VIA ZOOM


	SESSION #
	DATE
	SESSION #
	DATE

	1
	Thursday, October 6, 2022
	10
	Tuesday, November 29, 2022

	2
	Tuesday, October 11, 2022
	11
	Thursday, December 1, 2022

	3
	Tuesday, October 18, 2022
	12
	Tuesday, December 6, 2022

	4
	Tuesday, October 25, 2022
	13
	Tuesday, December 13, 2022

	5
	Tuesday, November 1, 2022
	14
	Thursday, December 15, 2022

	6
	Tuesday, November 8, 2022
	15
	Monday, December 19, 2022

	7
	Tuesday, November 15, 2022
	16
	Thursday, January 5, 2023

	8
	Thursday, November 17, 2022
	17
	Tuesday, January 10, 2023

	9
	Tuesday, November 22, 2022
	18
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, January 17, 2023

	
	
	



Reminder: In Order To Take A Road Test
            
	Age
	Learners
Permit
	Must have had Permit 6 months
	MV-278
5 Hour Class Cert.
(valid for 1 year)
	MV-285
HS DE Class Cert.
(Valid for 2 years)
	MV-262
Cert. of 50 Hours
Supervised Driving
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	
	
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	
	
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